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Term 2, Week 1 2025

Thursday 1 May

Council Kindness Cookies
Please support this amazing initiative from our Student Council.
To promote kindness and support the Mental Health Foundation/Bully Free/Kindness week
(Week 3), our Council members are making cookies for sale (under supervision). The cookies
come sealed in a cellophane packet and are about 8-10cm in diameter. You can see what they
look like on the poster below. Thanks must go to the Giam and Heighway families for their
donations towards this project.
Cookies can either be purchased via Kindo for you/your child and/or be gifted to someone
(child or adult) at school who has shown kindness to them. You can share your message if
gifting via Kindo as well, and this will be passed on to the recipient. 
Orders close Tues 13 May, for delivery on Pink Shirt Day, Friday 16 May.

http://www.reremoana.school.nz/


TICKETS AVAILABLE NOW VIA KINDO
Last day for ticket sales Wednesday 7 May

No door sales 

Music from Aiden Gao 
and the Reremoana School Choir

Photos by Serendipity Photography

Mother’s Day

High Tea
Friday May 9 3:30-4:30

Reremoana School Hall

Enjoy a selection of delectable (meat free) treats

Mums, Aunties, Grandmothers  all welcome!

Adults $20 
Children $15
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If you have a child turning 5 , or you know of a student turning 5 in our zone, who is going to be
starting at Reremoana School this year, please make sure you have let the office know and get
them enrolled. Our term 3 and 4 start dates are 

• Term 3 – 14 July or 18 August.

• Term 4 – 6 October or 10 November.

Email office@reremoana.school.nz for the enrolment form.

mailto:office@reremoana.school.nz


Term 2 Dates
Friday May 9 - Mother’s Day High Tea
Man 12 May-23 May - Life Education Van
Friday May 16 - Pink Shirt Day/KIndness Cookie Day (preceded by Kindness Week)
Tuesday May 27 - National Young Leaders Day 
Monday June 2 - King’s Birthday
Tuesday June 3 - MoE Teacher Only Day
Monday 9-13 June - Ice Skating Tour
Monday June 16 - School Cross Country
Friday June 20 - Matariki (Matariki school event on Thurs)
Monday June 23 - Children’s University Discovery Day
Friday June  27 - Term 2 ends 


